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Sessions All All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 16 Aug 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2324-02-PTH3103-

L01TEKNOPRENERSIP Kelas A

97506102002121002; Prof. Dr. Budi Santoso, S.TP.,

M.Si.

2 Wed 23 Aug 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2324-02-PTH3103-

L01TEKNOPRENERSIP Kelas A

197506102002121002; Prof. Dr. Budi Santoso, S.TP.,

M.Si,

3 Wed 30 Aug 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2324-02-PTH3103-

L01TEKNOPRENERSIP Kelas A

197506102002121002; Prof. Dr. Budi Santoso, S.TP.,

M.Si,

4 Wed 6 Sep 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2324-02-PTH3103-

L01TEKNOPRENERSIP Kelas A

197506102002121002; Prof. Dr. Budi Santoso, S.TP.,

M.Si,

5 Wed 13 Sep 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2324-02-PTH3103-

L01TEKNOPRENERSIP Kelas A

197506102002121002; Prof. Dr. Budi Santoso, S.TP.,

M.Si,

6 Wed 20 Sep 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2324-02-PTH3103-

L01TEKNOPRENERSIP Kelas A
196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot Priyanto, M. S.   

7 Wed 27 Sep 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2324-02-PTH3103-

L01TEKNOPRENERSIP Kelas A
196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot Priyanto, M. S.

8 Wed 4 Oct 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2324-02-PTH3103-

L01TEKNOPRENERSIP Kelas A
196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot Priyanto, M. S.

9 Wed 11 Oct 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2324-02-PTH3103-

L01TEKNOPRENERSIP Kelas A
196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot Priyanto, M. S.

10 Wed 18 Oct 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2324-02-PTH3103-

L01TEKNOPRENERSIP Kelas A

196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot Priyanto, M. S.

check kembali

11 Thu 19 Oct 2023 2:20PM - 4PM
Group: 2324-02-PTH3103-

L01TEKNOPRENERSIP Kelas A
196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot Priyanto, M. S.

12 Thu 26 Oct 2023 2:20PM - 4PM
Group: 2324-02-PTH3103-

L01TEKNOPRENERSIP Kelas A
196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot Priyanto, M. S. 

13 Wed 8 Nov 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2324-02-PTH3103-

L01TEKNOPRENERSIP Kelas A
196007251986032001;Dr.Ir.Parwiyanti,M.P.

14 Wed 15 Nov 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2324-02-PTH3103-

L01TEKNOPRENERSIP Kelas A
196007251986032001;Dr.Ir.Parwiyanti,M.P.

15 Wed 22 Nov 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2324-02-PTH3103-

L01TEKNOPRENERSIP Kelas A
196007251986032001;Dr.Ir.Parwiyanti,M.P.

16 Wed 29 Nov 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2324-02-PTH3103-

L01TEKNOPRENERSIP Kelas A
196007251986032001;Dr.Ir.Parwiyanti,M.P.
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